
Auch (Salle Du Mouzon)  le 16 novembre 2014

Grand Prix BE MI

166716

Ac Auch

Club : 032002 - Ac Auch

50m - Salle / BEF (16/11/2014)     Finale  directe 1

1 MAIOUNA Camilia 1307593 BEF /02 Muret Ac 31 PYR 7''91 27

3 LAURAY Anais 1197188 BEF /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 8''18 22

50m - Salle / BEF (16/11/2014)     Finale  directe 4

1 FOULARD Fanny 1598640 BEF /03 Ecla Albi* 81 PYR 8''18 22

2 SAHRANE Esmeralda 1704977 BEF /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 8''33 20

50m - Salle / BEF (16/11/2014)     Finale  directe 5

1 GOUREAU Luna 1388416 BEF /03 Adour Pyrenees Athletisme 65 * 65 PYR 7''83 29

2 FOURCADE Ludivine 1704970 BEF /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 8''01 25

50m - Salle / BEF (16/11/2014)     Finale  directe 6

1 MARTRE Lea 1256156 BEF /03 Adour Pyrenees Athletisme 65 * 65 PYR 8''21 22

3 RANCON Louise 1491637 BEF /03 Ac Auch 32 PYR 8''53 18

50m - Salle / BEF (16/11/2014)     Finale  directe 7

1 DASTUGUE Maeva 1676180 BEF /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 8''31 20

50m - Salle / BEF (16/11/2014)     Finale  directe 8

1 ROUBIOU Vanessa 1444623 BEF /02 Montauban Athletisme 82 PYR 8''78 16

3 TRICHAN Cecile 1448695 BEF /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 10''14 5

50m - Salle / BEM (16/11/2014)     Finale  directe 1

1 DALMEIDA Brice 1602471 BEM /02 Us Colomiers 31 PYR 6''83 40

3 SAINT AROMAN Toni 1516947 BEM /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 8''00 21

50m - Salle / BEM (16/11/2014)     Finale  directe 3

1 DAROLES Lucas 1407940 BEM /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 7''94 22

3 BIALIC Kheo 1306911 BEM /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 8''18 19

50m - Salle / BEM (16/11/2014)     Finale  directe 4

1 PIQUET Hugo 1512488 BEM /03 Moissac Athle 82 PYR 8''64 16

2 LECONTE Damien 1491746 BEM /03 Ac Auch 32 PYR 8''65 16

50m - Salle / BEM (16/11/2014)     Finale  directe 8

1 DUBOIS Alix 1407875 BEM /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 8''42 17

50m - Salle / BEM (16/11/2014)     Finale  directe 9

1 BITEAU Emilian 1266533 BEM /03 Ua Tarbes-stado* 65 PYR 8''80 15

3 PEDRICO Gabriel 1704973 BEM /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 9''72 8

50m - Salle / MIF (16/11/2014)     Finale  directe 1

1 DUFRECHOU Luana 1120147 MIF /01 Adour Pyrenees Athletisme 65 * 65 PYR 7''35 31

3 BARRERE Emma 1306883 MIF /00 Ac Auch 32 PYR 8''14 17

50m - Salle / MIF (16/11/2014)     Finale  directe 2

1 VILLEMAGNE Clemence 1314483 MIF /01 Ac Auch 32 PYR 7''63 25

50m - Salle / MIF (16/11/2014)     Finale  directe 5

1 JACQ Floriane 1562425 MIF /00 Muret Ac 31 PYR 8''07 18

3 THOMAS Pauline 857651 MIF /00 Ac Auch 32 PYR 8''83 11

50m - Salle / MIF (16/11/2014)     Finale  directe 6

1 SAEGERMAN Camille 1658988 MIF /00 Montauban Athletisme 82 PYR 8''05 18

2 SARRADE Clara 1399463 MIF /01 Ac Auch 32 PYR 8''20 17

50m - Salle / MIF (16/11/2014)     Finale  directe 7

1 BOUCHARD Camille 1330123 MIF /01 Ecla Albi* 81 PYR 8''09 18

3 CANTARUTTI-BAURENS Claire 1695706 MIF /00 Ac Auch 32 PYR 9''25 7

50m - Salle / MIF (16/11/2014)     Finale  directe 8

1 VILARANDA-FERNANDES Apolli 1445439 MIF /01 Adour Pyrenees Athletisme 65 * 65 PYR 8''04 18

2 GOBARD Alexandra 1711716 MIF /00 Ac Auch 32 PYR 8''07 18

3 BORGES Camille 1704186 MIF /00 Ac Auch 32 PYR 8''24 16
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Auch (Salle Du Mouzon)  le 16 novembre 2014

Grand Prix BE MI

166716

Ac Auch

Club : 032002 - Ac Auch

50m - Salle / MIF (16/11/2014)     Finale  directe 9

1 DELLUC Andrea 1204621 MIF /01 Moissac Athle 82 PYR 8''15 17

LAUTERETTE Lucie 1407914 MIF /01 Ac Auch 32 PYR AB 1

50m - Salle / MIF (16/11/2014)     Finale  directe 10

1 PUECHBERTY Lisa 1561414 MIF /01 Montauban Athletisme 82 PYR 7''99 19

2 PETULLA Lucille 1595637 MIF /00 Ac Auch 32 PYR 8''59 13

3 PANDELE Lisa 1704986 MIF /01 Ac Auch 32 PYR 9''24 7

50m - Salle / MIF (16/11/2014)     Finale  directe 12

1 FILIPPA Morgane 641095 MIF /01 Montauban Athletisme 82 PYR 7''99 19

2 GOUT Manon 1704984 MIF /01 Ac Auch 32 PYR 9''34 6

50m - Salle / MIF (16/11/2014)     Finale  directe 13

1 ROUX Margot 1704191 MIF /01 Ac Auch 32 PYR 8''54 13

MARTIN Morgane 1704180 MIF /00 Ac Auch 32 PYR NP

50m - Salle / MIM (16/11/2014)     Finale  directe 1

1 DOSSOU-YOVO Melvyn 606275 MIM /00 Ua Tarbes-stado* 65 PYR 6''77 31

3 CADEOT Bastien 1498597 MIM /01 Ac Auch 32 PYR 7''23 21

50m - Salle / MIM (16/11/2014)     Finale  directe 2

1 SERIS Leo 1578889 MIM /01 Ac Auch 32 PYR 6''93 28

50m - Salle / MIM (16/11/2014)     Finale  directe 3

1 CHAUVET Tom 1151672 MIM /00 Us Colomiers 31 PYR 7''24 21

3 EYDOUX Bastien 1145243 MIM /00 Ac Auch 32 PYR 7''57 17

50m - Salle / MIM (16/11/2014)     Finale  directe 4

1 TRANIER Mateo 1463966 MIM /01 Athle Tarn Passion * 81 PYR 7''72 16

2 SABATIER Antoine 1584709 MIM /01 Ac Auch 32 PYR 7''88 15

50m - Salle / MIM (16/11/2014)     Finale  directe 7

1 POULANGES Noe 1295177 MIM /00 Montauban Athletisme 82 PYR 7''48 18

2 VADON Remi 1695739 MIM /00 Ac Auch 32 PYR 7''70 16

50m - Salle / MIM (16/11/2014)     Finale  directe 8

1 THERON Maxime 1660688 MIM /01 Montauban Athletisme 82 PYR 7''83 16

3 GACHIES Clement 1695190 MIM /01 Ac Auch 32 PYR 8''60 10

50m - Salle / MIM (16/11/2014)     Finale  directe 9

1 MAHDI Tom 795579 MIM /01 Ecla Albi* 81 PYR 7''18 22

3 COSTARD Alan 1405705 MIM /01 Ac Auch 32 PYR 7''47 18

50m - Salle / MIM (16/11/2014)     Finale  directe 10

1 BETIS Aubin 1231827 MIM /00 Montauban Athletisme 82 PYR 7''27 20

2 TRICHAN Francois 1668496 MIM /00 Ac Auch 32 PYR 8''78 8

Hauteur - Salle / BEF (16/11/2014)     Finale  directe 1

1 GOUREAU Luna 1388416 BEF /03 Adour Pyrenees Athletisme 65 * 65 PYR 1m26 28

9 DASTUGUE Maeva 1676180 BEF /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m14 20

14 FOURCADE Ludivine 1704970 BEF /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m10 18

14 SAHRANE Esmeralda 1704977 BEF /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m10 18

14 LAURAY Anais 1197188 BEF /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m10 18

22 RANCON Louise 1491637 BEF /03 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m06 15

26 TRICHAN Cecile 1448695 BEF /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m02 12
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Auch (Salle Du Mouzon)  le 16 novembre 2014

Grand Prix BE MI

166716

Ac Auch

Club : 032002 - Ac Auch

Hauteur - Salle / BEM (16/11/2014)     Finale  directe 1

1 DALMEIDA Brice 1602471 BEM /02 Us Colomiers 31 PYR 1m44 33

2 SAINT AROMAN Toni 1516947 BEM /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m39 30

7 DAROLES Lucas 1407940 BEM /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m22 21

16 LECONTE Damien 1491746 BEM /03 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m10 13

20 DUBOIS Alix 1407875 BEM /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m06 10

20 BIALIC Kheo 1306911 BEM /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m06 10

PEDRICO Gabriel 1704973 BEM /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR NC 1

Hauteur - Salle / MIF (16/11/2014)     Finale  directe 1

1 DUFRECHOU Luana 1120147 MIF /01 Adour Pyrenees Athletisme 65 * 65 PYR 1m33 24

6 BARRERE Emma 1306883 MIF /00 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m22 18

6 SARRADE Clara 1399463 MIF /01 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m22 18

6 BORGES Camille 1704186 MIF /00 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m22 18

6 VILLEMAGNE Clemence 1314483 MIF /01 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m22 18

14 PETULLA Lucille 1595637 MIF /00 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m18 16

24 GOBARD Alexandra 1711716 MIF /00 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m14 14

29 MARTIN Morgane 1704180 MIF /00 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m10 12

33 THOMAS Pauline 857651 MIF /00 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m06 9

ROUX Margot 1704191 MIF /01 Ac Auch 32 PYR NP

GOUT Manon 1704984 MIF /01 Ac Auch 32 PYR NP

LAUTERETTE Lucie 1407914 MIF /01 Ac Auch 32 PYR NP

CANTARUTTI-BAURENS Claire 1695706 MIF /00 Ac Auch 32 PYR NC 1

PANDELE Lisa 1704986 MIF /01 Ac Auch 32 PYR NC 1

Hauteur - Salle / MIM (16/11/2014)    Concours 1

1 MIRA Joan 1107771 MIM /00 Stade Saint-gaudens 31 PYR 1m56 27

10 GACHIES Clement 1695190 MIM /01 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m24 12

14 TRICHAN Francois 1668496 MIM /00 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m12 6

Hauteur - Salle / MIM (16/11/2014)    Concours 2

1 MOULAS Pierre 1275114 MIM /00 Muret Ac 31 PYR 1m60 29

7 COSTARD Alan 1405705 MIM /01 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m36 18

7 CADEOT Bastien 1498597 MIM /01 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m36 18

7 SERIS Leo 1578889 MIM /01 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m36 18

7 EYDOUX Bastien 1145243 MIM /00 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m36 18

12 SABATIER Antoine 1584709 MIM /01 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m32 16

14 VADON Remi 1695739 MIM /00 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m24 12

Poids (2 Kg) - Salle / BEF (16/11/2014)     Finale  directe 1

1 GOUREAU Luna 1388416 BEF /03 Adour Pyrenees Athletisme 65 * 65 PYR 8m95 29

7 FOURCADE Ludivine 1704970 BEF /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 7m43 23

8 TRICHAN Cecile 1448695 BEF /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 7m42 23

9 LAURAY Anais 1197188 BEF /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 7m18 22

10 DASTUGUE Maeva 1676180 BEF /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 6m85 21

19 SAHRANE Esmeralda 1704977 BEF /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 6m12 18

28 RANCON Louise 1491637 BEF /03 Ac Auch 32 PYR 5m66 15

Poids (3 Kg) - Salle / BEM (16/11/2014)     Finale  directe 1

1 DALMEIDA Brice 1602471 BEM /02 Us Colomiers 31 PYR 11m29 37

3 SAINT AROMAN Toni 1516947 BEM /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 7m65 25

6 DAROLES Lucas 1407940 BEM /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 6m54 21

20 BIALIC Kheo 1306911 BEM /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 5m56 16

26 LECONTE Damien 1491746 BEM /03 Ac Auch 32 PYR 5m34 14

29 PEDRICO Gabriel 1704973 BEM /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 5m30 14

30 DUBOIS Alix 1407875 BEM /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 5m26 14

CHARF Guilhem 1403267 BEM /03 Ac Auch 32 PYR NC 1
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Auch (Salle Du Mouzon)  le 16 novembre 2014

Grand Prix BE MI

166716

Ac Auch

Club : 032002 - Ac Auch

Poids (3 Kg) - Salle / MIF (16/11/2014)     Finale  directe 1

1 DUFRECHOU Luana 1120147 MIF /01 Adour Pyrenees Athletisme 65 * 65 PYR 8m26 27

2 VILLEMAGNE Clemence 1314483 MIF /01 Ac Auch 32 PYR 7m96 25

4 BARRERE Emma 1306883 MIF /00 Ac Auch 32 PYR 7m50 23

16 BORGES Camille 1704186 MIF /00 Ac Auch 32 PYR 6m34 17

18 SARRADE Clara 1399463 MIF /01 Ac Auch 32 PYR 6m14 16

21 PETULLA Lucille 1595637 MIF /00 Ac Auch 32 PYR 6m02 15

22 PANDELE Lisa 1704986 MIF /01 Ac Auch 32 PYR 5m98 15

24 GOUT Manon 1704984 MIF /01 Ac Auch 32 PYR 5m90 14

28 THOMAS Pauline 857651 MIF /00 Ac Auch 32 PYR 5m60 13

33 GOBARD Alexandra 1711716 MIF /00 Ac Auch 32 PYR 5m33 11

35 MARTIN Morgane 1704180 MIF /00 Ac Auch 32 PYR 5m22 10

39 ROUX Margot 1704191 MIF /01 Ac Auch 32 PYR 4m50 6

40 CANTARUTTI-BAURENS Claire 1695706 MIF /00 Ac Auch 32 PYR 4m48 5

RENARD Marie 1713477 MIF /01 Ac Auch 32 PYR AB 1

LAUTERETTE Lucie 1407914 MIF /01 Ac Auch 32 PYR AB 1

Poids (4 Kg) - Salle / MIM (16/11/2014)     Finale  directe 1

1 DOSSOU-YOVO Melvyn 606275 MIM /00 Ua Tarbes-stado* 65 PYR 11m33 30

9 COSTARD Alan 1405705 MIM /01 Ac Auch 32 PYR 8m80 22

13 SERIS Leo 1578889 MIM /01 Ac Auch 32 PYR 8m19 20

19 VADON Remi 1695739 MIM /00 Ac Auch 32 PYR 6m80 13

21 GACHIES Clement 1695190 MIM /01 Ac Auch 32 PYR 6m55 12

21 CADEOT Bastien 1498597 MIM /01 Ac Auch 32 PYR 6m55 12

24 SABATIER Antoine 1584709 MIM /01 Ac Auch 32 PYR 6m30 11

25 EYDOUX Bastien 1145243 MIM /00 Ac Auch 32 PYR 5m95 10

29 TRICHAN Francois 1668496 MIM /00 Ac Auch 32 PYR 4m91 5
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Auch (Salle Du Mouzon)  le 16 novembre 2014

Grand Prix BE MI

166716

Ac Auch

Club : 032006 - Sa Condom

50m - Salle / BEF (16/11/2014)     Finale  directe 6

1 MARTRE Lea 1256156 BEF /03 Adour Pyrenees Athletisme 65 * 65 PYR 8''21 22

2 LECUYER Lea 1685807 BEF /02 Sa Condom 32 PYR 8''39 19

50m - Salle / BEM (16/11/2014)     Finale  directe 4

1 PIQUET Hugo 1512488 BEM /03 Moissac Athle 82 PYR 8''64 16

3 LAIOLO Tom 1663066 BEM /03 Sa Condom 32 PYR 8''82 14

50m - Salle / BEM (16/11/2014)     Finale  directe 11

1 TOURON Maxime 1594840 BEM /03 Moissac Athle 82 PYR 8''10 20

2 CAMBOS Mattis 1486394 BEM /03 Sa Condom 32 PYR 8''46 17

50m - Salle / MIF (16/11/2014)     Finale  directe 6

1 SAEGERMAN Camille 1658988 MIF /00 Montauban Athletisme 82 PYR 8''05 18

3 GIROUX Sarah 1568525 MIF /01 Sa Condom 32 PYR 8''52 14

50m - Salle / MIF (16/11/2014)     Finale  directe 13

1 ROUX Margot 1704191 MIF /01 Ac Auch 32 PYR 8''54 13

2 DASTE Marine 777979 MIF /01 Sa Condom 32 PYR 9''59 3

50m - Salle / MIF (16/11/2014)     Finale  directe 14

1 BACA Lise 1662209 MIF /01 Us Colomiers 31 PYR 8''20 17

2 GOURGUES Elodie 1392397 MIF /01 Sa Condom 32 PYR 9''04 9

50m - Salle / MIM (16/11/2014)     Finale  directe 1

1 DOSSOU-YOVO Melvyn 606275 MIM /00 Ua Tarbes-stado* 65 PYR 6''77 31

2 LAMARQUE Guillaume 1486347 MIM /00 Sa Condom 32 PYR 7''21 22

Hauteur - Salle / BEF (16/11/2014)     Finale  directe 1

1 GOUREAU Luna 1388416 BEF /03 Adour Pyrenees Athletisme 65 * 65 PYR 1m26 28

6 LECUYER Lea 1685807 BEF /02 Sa Condom 32 PYR 1m18 23

Hauteur - Salle / BEM (16/11/2014)     Finale  directe 1

1 DALMEIDA Brice 1602471 BEM /02 Us Colomiers 31 PYR 1m44 33

27 CAMBOS Mattis 1486394 BEM /03 Sa Condom 32 PYR 1m02 8

LAIOLO Tom 1663066 BEM /03 Sa Condom 32 PYR NC 1

Hauteur - Salle / MIF (16/11/2014)     Finale  directe 1

1 DUFRECHOU Luana 1120147 MIF /01 Adour Pyrenees Athletisme 65 * 65 PYR 1m33 24

4 GOURGUES Elodie 1392397 MIF /01 Sa Condom 32 PYR 1m26 20

14 GIROUX Sarah 1568525 MIF /01 Sa Condom 32 PYR 1m18 16

29 DASTE Marine 777979 MIF /01 Sa Condom 32 PYR 1m10 12

Hauteur - Salle / MIM (16/11/2014)    Concours 1

1 MIRA Joan 1107771 MIM /00 Stade Saint-gaudens 31 PYR 1m56 27

5 LAMARQUE Guillaume 1486347 MIM /00 Sa Condom 32 PYR 1m36 18

Poids (2 Kg) - Salle / BEF (16/11/2014)     Finale  directe 1

1 GOUREAU Luna 1388416 BEF /03 Adour Pyrenees Athletisme 65 * 65 PYR 8m95 29

26 LECUYER Lea 1685807 BEF /02 Sa Condom 32 PYR 5m76 16

Poids (3 Kg) - Salle / BEM (16/11/2014)     Finale  directe 1

1 DALMEIDA Brice 1602471 BEM /02 Us Colomiers 31 PYR 11m29 37

21 CAMBOS Mattis 1486394 BEM /03 Sa Condom 32 PYR 5m52 15

31 LAIOLO Tom 1663066 BEM /03 Sa Condom 32 PYR 4m92 12

Poids (3 Kg) - Salle / MIF (16/11/2014)     Finale  directe 1

1 DUFRECHOU Luana 1120147 MIF /01 Adour Pyrenees Athletisme 65 * 65 PYR 8m26 27

23 GOURGUES Elodie 1392397 MIF /01 Sa Condom 32 PYR 5m92 15

30 GIROUX Sarah 1568525 MIF /01 Sa Condom 32 PYR 5m47 12

41 DASTE Marine 777979 MIF /01 Sa Condom 32 PYR 4m26 4

Poids (4 Kg) - Salle / MIM (16/11/2014)     Finale  directe 1

1 DOSSOU-YOVO Melvyn 606275 MIM /00 Ua Tarbes-stado* 65 PYR 11m33 30

3 LAMARQUE Guillaume 1486347 MIM /00 Sa Condom 32 PYR 9m66 25
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Auch (Salle Du Mouzon)  le 16 novembre 2014

Grand Prix BE MI

166716

Ac Auch

Club : 032010 - Astarac Fond Club

50m - Salle / BEM (16/11/2014)     Finale  directe 2

1 QUEQUIN Sacha 1346139 BEM /02 Montauban Athletisme 82 PYR 8''02 21

2 DUCLOS Nicolas 1494902 BEM /02 Astarac Fond Club 32 PYR 8''26 18

50m - Salle / BEM (16/11/2014)     Finale  directe 7

1 ROSELL Antoine 1391592 BEM /02 Astarac Fond Club 32 PYR 7''89 23

50m - Salle / MIM (16/11/2014)     Finale  directe 4

1 TRANIER Mateo 1463966 MIM /01 Athle Tarn Passion * 81 PYR 7''72 16

3 PECOT Martin 1415912 MIM /01 Astarac Fond Club 32 PYR 8''01 14

Hauteur - Salle / BEM (16/11/2014)     Finale  directe 1

1 DALMEIDA Brice 1602471 BEM /02 Us Colomiers 31 PYR 1m44 33

3 DUCLOS Nicolas 1494902 BEM /02 Astarac Fond Club 32 PYR 1m30 25

16 ROSELL Antoine 1391592 BEM /02 Astarac Fond Club 32 PYR 1m10 13

Hauteur - Salle / MIM (16/11/2014)    Concours 2

1 MOULAS Pierre 1275114 MIM /00 Muret Ac 31 PYR 1m60 29

5 PECOT Martin 1415912 MIM /01 Astarac Fond Club 32 PYR 1m40 20

Poids (3 Kg) - Salle / BEM (16/11/2014)     Finale  directe 1

1 DALMEIDA Brice 1602471 BEM /02 Us Colomiers 31 PYR 11m29 37

10 DUCLOS Nicolas 1494902 BEM /02 Astarac Fond Club 32 PYR 6m29 20

12 ROSELL Antoine 1391592 BEM /02 Astarac Fond Club 32 PYR 5m95 18

Poids (4 Kg) - Salle / MIM (16/11/2014)     Finale  directe 1

1 DOSSOU-YOVO Melvyn 606275 MIM /00 Ua Tarbes-stado* 65 PYR 11m33 30

26 PECOT Martin 1415912 MIM /01 Astarac Fond Club 32 PYR 5m92 9
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